Distributor of Sprague Goodman: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of GME51501 - CAP TRIMMER 1200-2525PF 500V PNL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Sprague GoodmanSprague Goodman
GME51501GME51501

55 285 GM—20700
90 340 GM—20800
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
GM A 2
MOUNTING STYLES
A = Bracket mount for wired
assembly
B = Printed circuit mount, top adjust,
4 terminals
C = Printed circuit mount, top adjust,
2 terminals
D = Printed circuit mount, side
adjust, 2 terminals
E = Panel mount, 1/4” long bushing
F = Panel mount, 3/16” long bushing
G = Panel mount, 9/32” long bushing
H = Panel mount, 3/16” long split
bushing
TYPE
Symbol Size (in/mm)
1 = 0.875 x 0.938 (22.2 x 23.8)
2 = 0.375 x 0.531 (9.53 x 13.5)
3 = 0.375 x 0.750 (9.53 x 19.1)
4 = 0.625 x 0.750 (15.9 x 19.1)
5 = 0.875 x 0.938 (22.2 x 23.8)
6 = 0.375 x 0.531 (9.53 x 13.5)
7 = 0.375 x 0.750 (9.53 x 19.1)
8 = 0.625 x 0.750 (15.9 x 19.1)
9 = 0.875 x 0.938 (22.2 x 23.8)
MODIFICATIONS
00 = Standard*
01 = Mica Insulated
Screw
02 = Ceramic
Insulated Screw
03 = Guide Cup for
Screw (Types 2,
3, 4, 6, 7 and 8)
04 = Guide Cup and
Mica Insulated
Screw
*Types 1, 5, and 9 are
normally supplied
with mica insulated
screw (Mod 01)
Mica Dielectric Code
00 00
Capacitance Range
(pF)
min max Model No.2
2.5 12 GM—30000
3.5 25 GM—30100
7.0 40 GM—30200
16.0 100 GM—30300
25.0 150 GM—30400
40.0 200 GM—30500
56.0 250 GM—30600
75.0 300 GM—30700
95.0 350 GM—30800
115.0 400 GM—30900
130.0 450 GM—31000
150.0 500 GM—31100
170.0 550 GM—31200
200.0 600 GM—31300
220.0 650 GM—31400
240.0 700 GM—31500
Capacitance Range
(pF)
min max Model No.3
3 15 GM—40000
5 30 GM—40100
10 80 GM—40200
20 180 GM—40300